
15th Japan Ski Mountaineering Championships in Kurobe Unazuki
result
〈Individual〉
Senior M

Ranking Sex Birthdate Time
1 SHIMA, Tokutaro M 1999/6/3 1:20:43.80

2 FUJIKAWA, Ken M 1974/8/5 1:20:59.40
3 KODERA, Norio M 1979/7/27 1:23:15.50
4 HIRABAYASHI, Ari M 1997/5/14 1:23:59.90
5 OGAWA, Sota M 1977/8/14 1:24:05.20
6 ENDO, Kenta M 1994/6/9 1:26:16.90
7 ONO, Msashiro M 1981/4/12 1:31:27.20
8 MATSUZAWA , Yukiyasu M 1967/4/20 1:35:02.00
9 HOSHINO, Kazuaki M 1981/8/14 1:40:16.30
10 KUNIYOSHI, Masanori M 1972/10/11 1:42:14.20
11 OTA, Yoshiaki M 1982/11/22 1:48:23.70
12 MUNDI, Aaron M 1987/11/27 1:49:41.60
13 KAMISHOBARA, Masato M 1997/4/6 1:50:48.50
14 KAYATSU, Yoshiaki M 1969/3/28 1:51:19.50
15 KIDA, Minoru M 1961/7/13 1:51:41.20
16 DAZAI, Satoshi M 1973/10/18 1:54:01.70
17 TSUCHIYA, Takehiro M 1997/6/24 1:59:11.00
18 MURAMOTO, Sousuke M 1990/3/27 2:00:40.40
19 KINOSHITA, Ryu M 1985/3/9 2:00:42.30
20 HAGIWARA, Haruki M 2001/7/11 2:01:33.50
21 KURASHIMA, Takayuki M 1973/2/7 2:02:43.10
22 CHIKUI, Youichi M 1982/2/12 2:07:48.90
23 MUNECHIKA, Eiji M 1972/9/5 2:07:49.00
24 KOBAYASHI, Masaki M 1997/1/4 2:21:58.20
25 TANIUCHI, Takahiro M 1973/11/11 2:25:05.60
26 SATO, Keisuke M 1986/12/29 2:26:34.00
27 SUDA, Tadaaki M 1969/4/24 2:32:03.60
28 SUZUKI, Keiichiro M 1964/6/9 2:35:42.00
29 KAWAGUCHI, Makoto M 1993/12/28 2:56:25.70
30 HARA, Seiichiro M 1963/8/11 2:56:37.90

DNF KATO, Junichi M
DNF KAWASAKI, Yoshitaka M
DNF NISHINO, Koji M
DNF OBA, Hiroshi M
DNS KOMA, Yukihiro M
DNS KOIDE, Toru M
DNS OGAWA, Asaki M

Senior W Distance 7km,Total Vertical Elevation＋912m
Ranking Racer Name Sex Time

1 TAKIZAWA, Sora F 1997/9/10 1:17:21.00
2 UEDA, Ayaka F 1993/2/10 1:18:41.70
3 HORIBE, Michiko F 1974/9/16 1:31:31.50
4 IIDA, Naoko F 1980/11/27 1:32:53.10
5 FURUTA, Seko F 1988/3/13 1:42:25.00
6 NAKAYAMA, Narumi F 1988/3/13 1:55:13.70

DNS EDAMOTO, Kanako F

YouthU18 M  Distance 5km,Total Vertical Elevation＋652m
Ranking Racer Name Sex Time

1 MIYASHITA, Tamaki M 2004/8/1 0:55:19.40

YouthU18 F  Distance 5km,Total Vertical Elevation＋652m
Ranking Racer Name Sex Time

1 KOBAYASHI, Karen F 2005/3/14 1:01:40.50

 Distance 10km,Total Vertical Elevation＋1260m



15th Japan Ski Mountaineering Championships in Kurobe Unazuki
result

〈Sprint〉
Senior M

Ranking Racer  Name Sex Birthdate TIME
1 SHIMA ,Tokutaro M 1999/6/3 0:04:07:70
2 HIRABAYASHI, Ari M 1997/5/14 0:04:15:10
3 FUJIKAWA, Ken M 1974/8/5 0:04:35:10
4 KATO, Junichi M 1979/9/1 0:04:36:00
5 HOSHINO, Kazuaki M 1981/8/14 0:04:54:40
6 MATSUZAWA , Yukiyasu M 1967/4/20 0:04:55:70
7 KODERA, Norio M 1979/7/27
8 KAMISHOBARA, Masato M 1997/4/6
9 ONO, Msashiro M 1981/4/12
10 KUNIYOSHI, Masanori M 1972/10/11
11 CHIKUI, Youichi M 1982/2/12
12 ENDO, Kenta M 1994/6/9
13 MURAMOTO, Sousuke M 1990/3/27
14 KINOSHITA, Ryu M 1985/3/9
15 TANIUCHI, Takahiro M 1973/11/11
16 TSUCHIYA, Takehiro M 1997/6/24
17 KOBAYASHI, Masaki M 1997/1/4
18 KIDA, Minoru M 1961/7/13
19 SUZUKI, Keiichiro M 1964/6/9
20 MUNECHIKA, Eiji M 1972/9/5

21 SUDA, Tadaaki M 1969/4/24
22 SATO, Keisuke M 1986/12/29
23 HARA, Seiichiro M 1963/8/11
24 OGAWA, Asaki M 1993/6/22

DNS OTA, Yoshiaki M
DNS KOMA, Yukihiro M

Senior W
Ranking Racer Name Sex

1 TAKIZAWA, Sora F 1997/9/10 0:05:35:20
2 UEDA, Ayaka F 1993/2/10 0:06:08:70
3 FURUTA, Seko F 1988/3/13 0:07:43:60
4 IKEDA, Miki F 1986/2/26 0:08:59:80
5 NAKAYAMA, Narumi F 1988/3/13 0:09:24:50



DNF IIDA, Naoko F
DNS EDAMOTO, Kanako F

JuniorU20 M
Ranking Racer Name Sex

1 HAGIWARA, Haruki M 2001/7/11 0:05:45:70

YouthU18 M
Ranking Racer Name Sex

1 MIYASHITA, Tamaki M 2004/8/1 0:05:24:10

YouthU18 F
Ranking Racer Name Sex

1 KOBAYASHI, Karen F 2005/3/14 0:06:14:60
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